Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
MX33520A
Function/Arbitrary Generator
2023
1μHz~26/36/46/60/80MHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
The MX33520A series function/Arbform generator is a signal generator that utilizes extended high-precision differential technol-

03 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
■  Specification
Waveform
Standard Sine wave, square wave, Ramp wave, pulse wave, noise wave, Arb, DC
Built-in Arbform More than 50 Arbforms, including exponential decline, exponential rise, Gaussian pulse, logarithm, etc
User defined Arbform 8-16384 points
Sampling rate 200MSa/s
Working Mode and Modulation Type
Working Mode Point Frequency, Modulation, Frequency Sweep, Burst, Frequency Counter, Frequency Sweeper, Power Meter
Modulation Type ASK, FSK, BPSK, AM, DSSC  AM, FM, PM, PWM
Waveform Characteristics
Output Waveform Sine, Square, Ramp, Pulse, Noise, Arb, DC
Frequency Accuracy ±1ppm (Optional TCXO clock)
Sine
Frequency range
1μHz ~ 26 MHz (MX33520A-26), Resolution 1μHz
1μHz ~ 36 MHz (MX33520A-36), Resolution 1μHz
1μHz ~ 46 MHz (MX33520A-46), Resolution 1μHz
1μHz ~ 60 MHz (MX33520A-60), Resolution 1μHz
1μHz ~ 80 MHz (MX33520A-80), Resolution 1μHz
Harmonic distortion (0dBm)
< -70dBc (< 20kHz)
< -50dBc (20kHz ~ 1MHz)
< -40dBc (1MHz ~ 30MHz)

Mod Waveform
Carrier
■  Ordering Information
Model
Model Name Description
MX33520A-26 Function/Arbitrary Generator 1μHz ~ 26 MHz
MX33520A-36 Function/Arbitrary Generator 1μHz ~ 36 MHz
MX33520A-46 Function/Arbitrary Generator 1μHz ~ 46 MHz
MX33520A-60 Function/Arbitrary Generator 1μHz ~ 60 MHz
MX33520A-80 Function/Arbitrary Generator 1μHz ~ 80 MHz
No. Name Qty.
1 USB communication cable 1 pc
2 BNC test cable 1 pc
3 BNC double clip cable 1 pc